Bridges Small Boat Races
Sunday, Oct. 22, 2023

Inny — 5.4 km course — Gorge Waterway — Overall Results

Name

Patrick Dann
Xavi Derbez
Richard Maas
Simon Wing

Mike Bernemann

Sorang Constantinescu

Jason Doucet & Jordan Chu

Ben Dorrington

Scott Borle

Roman Matieschyn & Ursula
Pfahler

lan McCracken

Terry Horne

Ron Elbe & Sunae Lee

Jo Turgeon

Beangka Elliott & Bear Horne
Mario Desantis & Darelle
Butler

Derek Obeirne

Norbert Sylvester

Krista Mahle

Grace Goudie & Ama Ganbat

Thomas Jones

Karen Clifford

Boat Type
VI Men

Surf Ski Men
0OC2 Mixed
OC2 Mixed

VI Men

K1 Men

Marathon
double

VI Men
OC1 Men
0OC2 Mixed
OC1 Men
OC1 Men
Surf Ski

Double

V1 Women
OC2 Mixed

Marathon
double

OC1 Men
OC1 Men
OC1 Women
0OC2 Mixed

OC1 Men

OC1 Women

Age Class Time

Open 29:27:00
Open 29:51:00
Open 30:11:00
Open 30:31:00
Masters

50yr+ 30:37:00
Open 30:46:00
Open 30:49:00
Open 31:01:00
Masters

50yr+ 31:29:00
Masters

60yr+ 31:55:00
Masters

60yr+ 32:49:00
Masters

40yr+ 32:55:00
Mix 33:00:00
Masters

40yr+ 33:52:00
Open 34:07:00
Open 34:23:00
Masters

60yr+ 35:31:00
Masters

50yr+ 36:06:00
Masters

40yr+ 36:19:00
Junior (under

19) 36:36:00
Masters

40yr+ 36:57:00
Masters

60yr+ 37:06:00



Bridges Small Boat Races
Sunday, Oct. 22, 2023

Name Boat Type Age Class Time
Masters

Yvonne Sharpe OC1 Women 60yr+ 37:12:00
Masters

Teressa Poirier OC1 Women 40yr+ 37:30:00
Masters

Crystal Ross OC1 Women 40yr+ 37:41:00
Masters

Claudia lwanowsky OC1 Women 60yr+ 38:31:00
Junior (under

Siri Oehler OC1Women 19) 39:35:00

Kaiya Lucente OC1 Women Open 41:37:00
Masters

Jennifer Wyse OC1 Women  50yr+ 42:28:00
Junior (under

Justin Yang OC1 Men 19) 42:43:00
Masters

Alison Obeirne OC1 Women 60yr+ 42:54:00
Junior (under

Sam Sayers OC1 Men 19) 45:27:00

Ellashanni George OC1 Women Open 48:34:00

Inny — Results by Division

Name Boat Type Age Class Time

Marathon
Jason Doucet & Jordan Chu double Open 30:49:00
Marathon
Mario Desantis & Darelle Butler  double Open 34:23:00
Junior (under
Justin Yang OC1 Men 19) 42:43:00
Junior (under

Sam Sayers OC1 Men 19) 45:27:00

Thomas Jones OC1 Men Masters 40yr+  36:57:00

Scott Borle OC1 Men Masters 50yr+  31:29:00

Terry Horne OC1 Men Masters 40yr+  32:55:00

Norbert Sylvester OC1 Men Masters 50yr+  36:06:00

lan McCracken OC1 Men Masters 60yr+  32:49:00



Bridges Small Boat Races
Sunday, Oct. 22, 2023

Name Boat Type Age Class Time
Derek Obeirne OC1 Men Masters 60yr+  35:31:00
Junior (under
Siri Oehler OC1 Women 19) 39:35:00
Krista Mahle OC1 Women Masters 40yr+  36:19:00
Teressa Poirier OC1 Women Masters 40yr+  37:30:00
Crystal Ross OC1 Women Masters 40yr+  37:41:00
Jennifer Wyse OC1 Women Masters 50yr+  42:28:00
Karen Clifford OC1 Women Masters 60yr+  37:06:00
Yvonne Sharpe OC1 Women Masters 60yr+  37:12:00
Claudia lwanowsky OC1 Women Masters 60yr+  38:31:00
Alison Obeirne OC1 Women Masters 60yr+  42:54:00
Kaiya Lucente OC1 Women Open 41:37:00
Ellashanni George OC1 Women Open 48:34:00
Junior (under

Grace Goudie & Ama Ganbat OC2 Mixed 19) 36:36:00
Roman Matieschyn & Ursula

Pfahler OC2 Mixed  Masters 60yr+  31:55:00
Richard Maas & Maru Magner OC2 Mixed Open 30:11:00
Simon Wing & Rebecca Morris OC2 Mixed  Open 30:31:00
Beangka Elliott & Bear Horne OC2 Mixed  Open 34:07:00

Surf Ski

Ron Elbe & Sunae Lee Double Mix 33:00:00
Xavi Derbez K1 -men Junior 29:51:00
Sorang Constantinescu K1 - Men Junior 30:46:00
Jo Turgeon V1 Women  Masters 40yr+  33:52:00
Mike Bernemann VI Men Masters 50yr+  30:37:00
Patrick Dann VI Men Open 29:27:00
Ben Dorrington VI Men Open 31:01:00

Outty Results — next page



Outty — 12 km - Overall Results

Name

Don Irvine & Eli Wyse

Lance Conarroe & Simon
Wing

Jo Turgeon & Mike
Bernemann

Michael Wyse

James Wyse

Gail Stroud & Len Morris
Remus Wyse-Morris
Jesse Balcolm
Mitchell Hlady
Thyra Carroll & Don Mulhall
Ben Dorrington

Rob Varnel

Scott Borle

Roman Matieschyn
Jim Underwood
Doug Thomas
Jacob Seward
Samuel Siu

Vincent Fecteau
Duane Auringer
Rob Sainsbury
Heather Taylor

Jan Urban

Charlie Charlie

Paul Kendall

Allen Wyse

Boat Type
0OC2 Men

OC2 Men

OC2 Mixed
VI Men
OC1 Men

OC2 Mixed
OC1 Men
OC1 Men
OC1 Men
OC2 Mixed
VI Men
OC1 Men
VI Men
OC1 Men
OC1 Men
OC1 Men
OC1 Men
OC1 Men
OC1 Men
OC1 Men
OC1 Men
OC1 Women
OC1 Men
OC1 Men
OC1 Men
VI Men

Age Class
Open

Open

Masters 40yr+
Open

Open

Masters 40
yr+

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Masters 60yr+
Masters 50yr+
Masters 60yr+
Masters 60yr+
Masters 50yr+
Junior
Masters 40yr+
Masters 50yr+
Masters 50yr+
Masters 40yr+
Masters 60yr+
Masters 70yr+
Open
Masters 50yr+

Junior

Bridges Small Boat Races
Sunday, Oct. 22, 2023

1:03:20

1:04:14

1:04:27
1:04:31
1:04:51

1:05:04
1:06:08
1:06:39
1:07:02
1:07:45
1:10:01
1:10:40
1:10:51
1:11:13
1:11:25
1:11:40
1:12:14
1:13:14
1:13:26
1:13:55
1:15:18
1:15:44
1:16:04
1:16:40
1:19:13
1:19:24



Bridges Small Boat Races
Sunday, Oct. 22, 2023

Name Boat Type Age Class Time
Robin Deans OC1 Men Masters 50yr+ 1:23:20
Petra Schultheiss OC1 Women Masters 60yr+ 1:23:48
Bill Buckingham VI Men Masters 70yr+ 1:28:12
Karen Godwin OC1 Women Masters 60yr+ 1:32:11
George McLeod OC1 Men Open ( DNF

Outty — 12 km — Results by Division

Name Boat Type Age Class Time

Jacob Seward OC1 Men Junior 1:12:14
Samuel Siu OC1 Men Masters 40yr+ 1:13:14
Rob Sainsbury OC1 Men Masters 40yr+ 1:15:18
Doug Thomas OC1 Men Masters 50yr+ 1:11:40
Vincent Fecteau OC1 Men Masters 50yr+ 1:13:26
Duane Auringer OC1 Men Masters 50yr+ 1:13:55
Paul Kendall OC1 Men Masters 50yr+ 1:19:13
Robin Deans OC1 Men Masters 50yr+ 1:23:20
Rob Varnel OC1 Men Masters 60yr+ 1:10:40
Roman Matieschyn OC1 Men Masters 60yr+ 1:11:13
Jim Underwood OC1 Men Masters 60yr+ 1:11:25
Jan Urban OC1 Men Masters 70yr+ 1:16:04
James Wyse OC1 Men Open 1:04:51
Remus Wyse-Morris OC1 Men Open 1:06:08
Jesse Balcolm OC1 Men Open 1:06:39
Mitchell Hlady OC1 Men Open 1:07:02
Charlie Charlie OC1 Men Open 1:16:40
George McLeod OC1 Men Open DNF

Heather Taylor OC1 Women Masters 60yr+ 1:15:44
Petra Schultheiss OC1 Women Masters 60yr+ 1:23:48



Bridges Small Boat Races
Sunday, Oct. 22, 2023

Name Boat Type Age Class Time

Karen Godwin OC1 Women Masters 60yr+ 1:32:11
Don Irvine & Eli Wyse OC2 Men Open 1:03:20
Lance Conarroe & Simon

Wing 0OC2 Men Open 1:04:14
Jo Turgeon & Mike

Bernemann OC2 Mixed Masters 40yr+ 1:04:27
Gail Stroud & Len Morris 0OC2 Mixed Masters 40yr+ 1:05:04
Thyra Carroll & Don Mulhall OC2 Mixed Open 1:07:45
Allen Wyse VI Men Junior 1:19:24
Scott Borle VI Men Masters 50yr+ 1:10:51
Bill Buckingham VI Men Masters 70yr+ 1:28:12
Michael Wyse VI Men Open 1:04:31
Ben Dorrington VI Men Open 1:10:01




